Kist Livestock Auction

Wednesday, August 28th--- Regular Sale

Wednesday, September 4th--- Regular Sale

Wednesday, September 11th--- Regular Sale
Wednesday, September 18th--- NO Sale
Thursday, Friday, Saturday - September 19-21st --- Hermanson Kist Horse Sale

Market Report for Wednesday, August 21st, 2024 600 Cattle Sold
Steers WGT CWT $S HD
Glen Ullin, ND 15 Mxd Str 684 276.00 1889
Mercer, ND 5 Red/Blk Str 683 270.00 1844
Stanton, ND 7 Red Str 871 241.00 2098
Heifers WGT CWT $S HD
Underwood, ND 25 Blk/Bwf Hfr 646 269.50 1742
Wilton, ND 4 Blk Hfr 731 250.00 1828
Mandan, ND 3 Red/Rwf Hfr 857 236.00 2022
Mandan, ND 30 BlkChar Hfr 816 234.00 1909
Mandan, ND 10 Red Hfr 1045 199.50 2085
Cows WGT SCwT $S HD
Granville, ND 3 Blk Cow 1610 155.00 2496
Linton, ND 1 Blk Cow 1535 151.00 2318
Granville, ND 3 Blk Cow 1770 150.00 2655
Solen,ND 1 Blk Cow 1540 149.00 2295
Solen,ND 1 Blk Cow 1410 148.00 2087
Flasher, ND 1 Blk Cow 1510 147.00 2220
Berthold, ND 1 Blk Cow 1550 146.00 2263
Woodworth, ND 7 Blk Cow 1669 145.00 2419
Hannover, ND 3 Blk Cow 1678 145.00 2434
Selfridge, ND 8 Red/Blk Cow 1330 143.00 1902
Solen,ND 1 Blk Cow 1700 143.00 2431
Garrison, ND 1 Red Cow 1395 142.00 1981
Solen,ND 1 Blk Cow 1490 141.00 2101
Solen,ND 1 Blk Cow 1520 141.00 2143
Solen,ND 1 Blk Cow 1605 141.00 2263
Turtle Lake, ND 1 Blk Cow 1455 141.00 2052
Solen,ND 1 Blk Cow 1780 139.00 2474
Solen,ND 1 Blk Cow 1595 138.00 2201
Bowdon, ND 3 Red/Blk Cow 1583 137.00 2169
Solen,ND 1 Blk Cow 1640 137.00 2247
Mckenzie, ND 2 Blk Cow 1503 136.00 2043
Richardton, ND 1 Blk Cow 1725 136.00 2346
Solen,ND 1 Blk Cow 1710 136.00 2326

Mckenzie, ND 1 Blk Cow 1665 136.00 2264



Selfridge, ND
Mckenzie, ND
Solen,ND
Mcintosh, SD
Blaisdell, ND
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Bulls WGT
1 Blk Bull
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1 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull
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1 Red Bull
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1 Blk Bull
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1 Blk Bull
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1 Wf Bull
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1 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull
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2148
2238
1926
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3560
4131
3591
3816
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3705
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2928
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3589

High Yielding Cows: $1.39 - $1.49, Medium Yielding Cows: $1.28 - $1.38, Thin Low Yielding Cows: $1.17 - $1.27, Good
Straight Type Cows: $1.50-$1.60
Super High Yielding Bulls: $1.74 - $1.84, High Yielding Bulls: $1.63-$1.73, Medium Yield Bulls: $1.52 - $1.62,
Low Yielding Bulls: $1.41-$1.51

For more information call Kist Livestock at 701-663-9573, Bill Kist at 701-226-6378, Jerry Kist at 701-471-4450,

or Matt Lachenmeier at 701-426-7638

Thin






